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Empowering supplier portfolio 
analysis and enrichment

Bureau van Dijk (BvD) is a key provider of business information 
for the procurement sector. Our databases cover companies’ 
financials, what they do, their financial strength and their 
corporate structures. 

Procurement Catalyst is a new product that tailors our solutions 
for the procurement environment. It makes it much faster to use 
company data for procurement, helps you integrate your internal 
data with our external intelligence and includes a number of 
valuable reporting options.

What is Procurement Catalyst? 

Procurement Catalyst is a software tool that helps you use company data more effectively in your procurement processes. 
It helps you append your own supplier data with professionally sourced intelligence. You can also create valuable reports to 
help you understand more about your risk exposure and your spend distribution across your suppliers. 

How does it fit into the procurement process?

The aim of Procurement Catalyst is to give you a fast way to use professionally sourced and maintained information 
combined with software to help you assess and monitor existing and potential suppliers. It’s a modular product. You 
choose the module(s) you want to include in your own workflow. It’s particularly valuable in risk and spend analyses, 
helping you source and assess potential suppliers, monitoring your portfolio for possible threats to your supply chain 
and refresh and enrich the data you hold on your suppliers.

What information does it source from BvD’s databases?

The information is pulled from our Orbis company database. Orbis is extremely comprehensive and has information on 
almost 90 million companies across the globe. It contains standardised financials on companies with additional business 
intelligence such as financial strength indicators and company structures.



Portfolio Upload and manage your supplier portfolio 

The administrative area where you manage the companies in your portfolio. You 
can batch import a group of companies or search for them individually to add new 
suppliers.

Alerts Watch your portfolio for risk factors 

Choose what to monitor including new financial data, changes in management, 
news stories, M&A rumours or fluctuations in financial strength indicators. Ideal to 
make sure you’re aware of potential risk factors.

Refresh and enrich Refresh stale data and enrich your records 

Optimise your in-house data, in your own supplier database, by enriching with our 
data points. You can add financial strength indicators, companies’ ultimate owners 
or recent financial data from our extensive reports, to get a much richer view on 
your suppliers. And you can refresh stale data too.  

Risk report Evaluate individual suppliers – current and potential 

Create your own customised risk reports to assess suppliers, or use our default 
suggestions. You can include financial strength, ownership and propensity to 
become bankrupt.

Group spend Calculate your spend in a corporate group 

Harness the power of our extensive corporate structures. This module quickly 
shows your spend by corporate groups rather than individual companies. It’s ideal 
to see if you have multiple contracts in the same groups that you’re not aware of, 
and to assess how your spend is distributed. 

Source Find new suppliers 

Use the full searching capabilities of our global Orbis database to find new 
suppliers. We work with over 100 information providers and enrich with our own 
M&A and corporate structure research to publish this extensive database. 

Spend analysis Look at your portfolio by spend 

View your entire portfolio to see where your spend is. What proportion is in 
companies that you consider “high risk” and which companies are they? This 
module helps you find your riskiest suppliers, by your own definitions, so you know 
where you need to focus your attention. 

Excel Add-In Use our Excel Add-In 

The BvD Excel Add-In gives you options to create your own customised templates 
that you can use to score and analyse your suppliers – using your chosen 
combination of BvD and your own data points.

It gives you complete flexibility to create your own tailored reports. 

Procurement Catalyst – the modules



Our company products are widely used in the procurement 
process. Procurement Catalyst pulls information from our 
Orbis database which has information on almost 90 million 
companies across the globe. 

You can choose to access regional versions of Orbis, for 
example, European, if your scope isn’t global. 

 

Multiple information providers

To publish Orbis we work with around 100 specialist 
information providers (IPs) to optimise our coverage across 
the globe. We also research information ourselves such as 
all the M&A content. Our ownership team uses numerous 
independent sources to enhance and append the data from 
our IPs to create our unique corporate structures.  

Standardised data

The company financials, including profit and loss account, 
balance sheet and ratios, are in a standardised format so 
you can benchmark companies wherever they’re located. 

Corporate structures

Our ownership database is extremely comprehensive. You 
can view companies in the same corporate “family” and 
easily identify the company at the “top”. This dataset is very 
valuable to identify multiple contracts in corporate groups. 

M&A data

In addition to corporate structures we show you rumours of 
takeovers, mergers and deal histories so you can be alerted 
to potential supply change issues.

Financial strength 

Our bespoke financial strength section includes information 
and scores from a number of companies with expertise 
on companies’ financial strength. Their models have been 
specially designed to work with our financial reports.

		

	

Focus on content – BvD the provider 
of choice for procurement research



How Procurement Catalyst can benefit you

Procurement Catalyst optimises your use of information in the procurement 
process. It improves both your data and how you can analyse it. It’s 
a tool that’s been tailored for your professional environment.

Save time 

Using Procurement Catalyst you can do labour intensive 
analyses on your portfolio, or suppliers, in seconds. You can 
take advantage of professionally maintained and updated 
data for a higher level of accuracy with considerably less 
effort from your own resource. 

Assess risk; qualify suppliers

Our financial strength indicators and consistent financial 
data help you benchmark companies comprehensively and 
quickly. You can pre-qualify potential suppliers against these 
benchmarks, determine your contribution to their turnover 
and look at your entire portfolio from a risk point of view. 

Monitor

Our sophisticated alerts make sure you’re aware of important 
changes affecting your suppliers. 

Integrate with your workflow; keep 
your own analysis methodology

Procurement Catalyst has been designed to integrate with 
your existing workflow, analysis templates and data sources. 

Know who you’re buying from

Our corporate structures give you a valuable and unique 
insight on your spend across groups – vital to help you 
spread risk and for your negotiations.

procurementcatalyst.com
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Belgium

Avenue Louise 250
1050 Brussels
tel: 32 2 639 06 06
brussels@bvdinfo.com

Netherlands

Amsteldijk 166
1079 LH Amsterdam 
tel: 31 (0) 20 5400 100
amsterdam@bvdinfo.com 

Slovak Republic

Kutlikova 17
852 50 Bratislava
tel: 421 2 682 86 760
bratislava@bvdinfo.com

United States

The Trump Building
40 Wall Street, 27th Floor
New York, NY 10005
tel: 1 (212) 797 3550
newyork@bvdinfo.com

100 Bush Street, 1600 
San Francisco, CA 94104 
tel: 1 (415) 773 1107 
sanfrancisco@bvdinfo.com 

120 North LaSalle
Chicago IL 60602
tel: 1 (312) 235-2515
chicago@bvdinfo.com

Mexico

Guillermo Gonzalez Camarena 
No. 1450
Col. Centro Ciudad Santa Fe
Del. Alvaro Obregon, Mexico
D.F. 01210
tel: 5255 1105 0082
mexico@bvdinfo.com

United Kingdom

10 Northburgh Street
London EC1V 0PP 
tel: 44 (0)20 7549 5000
london@bvdinfo.com

24 Great King Street
Edinburgh EH3 6QN 
tel: 44 (0)131 200 7110
edinburgh@bvdinfo.com

Brook House
64-72 Spring Gardens
Manchester
M2 2QB
tel: 44 (0)161 234 6880
manchester@bvdinfo.com

Italy

Via Zenale 15
20123 Milan
tel: 39 02 43 98 22 77
milan@bvdinfo.com

Via Nizza 128
00198 Rome
tel: 39 06 840 4611
rome@bvdinfo.com

Russian Federation 

37 bldg 9, Leningradsky Prospekt
125 993 Moscow
tel: 7 495 739 5712
moscow@bvdinfo.com

Bahrain 

Al Jasrah Tower 
Diplomatic Area 
PO Box 3214, Manama 
tel: 973 17 570 406
bahrain@bvdinfo.com

France

7 Rue Drouot  
75009 Paris  
tel: 33 1 53 45 46 00
paris@bvdinfo.com 

Spain

C/ Santa Teresa 2 – 2ºizq.	
28004 Madrid	
tel: 34 91 310 38 04
madrid@bvdinfo.com

Portugal

Av. Joao Crisóstomo 30
1050-127 Lisbon
tel: 351 211 528 700
lisbon@bvdinfo.com 

Austria

Clemens-Holzmeister-Strasse 4
1100 Vienna
tel: 43 (1) 606 11 96 0
vienna@bvdinfo.com

Japan

3F Kozuki Capital East Building
1-2-7 Kita-Aoyama
Minato-ku, Tokyo 107-0061 
tel: 813 3580 0561
tokyo@bvdinfo.com

China

12-07 Tower C1 Oriental Plaza  
1 East Chang An Avenue  
Dong Cheng District  
Beijing 100738  
tel: 86 10 8515 2255 
beijing@bvdinfo.com

ASA Building, 11-06
No.188, Jiangning Road
Jing An District
Shanghai 200041
tel: 86 21 3252 0610
shanghai@bvdinfo.com

Germany

Hanauer Landstrasse 175-179
60314 Frankfurt
tel: 49 (69) 963 665 0
frankfurt@bvdinfo.com

Switzerland

Bellerivestrasse 3
8008 Zurich
tel: 41 44 269 69 90
zurich@bvdinfo.com  

Rue Du-Roveray 12
1207 Geneva
tel: 41 22 735 48 79
geneva@bvdinfo.com

Denmark

Ny Oestergade 12
1101 Copenhagen K
tel: 45 33 4545 20
copenhagen@bvdinfo.com

Sweden

Vasagatan 11
111 20 Stockholm
tel: 46 8 692 65 12
stockholm@bvdinfo.com 

Singapore

10-01 BEA Building
60 Robinson Road
Singapore 068892
tel: 65 6496 9000
singapore@bvdinfo.com

Australia

66 Hunter Street
Sydney, NSW 2000 
tel: 61 (2) 922 330 88
sydney@bvdinfo.com 

Korea

605 Tower A 
Yeouido Marriott Park Center-Seoul 
28-3, Yeouido-Dong 
Yeoungdeungpo-Gu 
Seoul 150-881 
tel: 82 2 3789 6727
seoul@bvdinfo.com


